DATASHEET
Page   1 | 4
December 10, 2024
Medium-Intensity Red Obstruction Light
 FAA L-864, L-885
Obelux Oy, Kutomotie 6 B, 00380 Helsinki FINLAND | The information in this document is subject to change without notice. © Obelux Oy 2024
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. © Obelux Oy 2024

other parts AISI 316 acid-proof steel.
More detailed mechanical data: see MS-MI-H01/02 datasheet.
► Order Code: MS-MI-H01
► Order Code: MS-MI-H02
(AISI 304 stainless steel bracket)
(AISI 316 acid-proof steel bracket)
Obelux MS-MI-H03:
► Mounting set for horizontal plane mounting.
► Mounting set includes bracket and fasteners.
► All parts AISI 316 acid-proof steel.
More detailed mechanical data: see MS-MI-H03 datasheet.
► Order Code: MS-MI-H03
Obelux MS-MI-V01:
► Mounting set for vertical pipe mounting.
► Mounting set includes U-bolts and fasteners.
► All parts AISI 316 acid-proof steel.
More detailed mechanical data: see MS-MI-V01 datasheet.
► Order Code: MS-MI-V01
Obelux MS-MI-V02:
► Mounting set for vertical pipe mounting.
► Mounting set includes bracket, U-bolts, and fasteners.
► Mounting bracket AISI 304 stainless steel, other parts AISI 316 acid-
proof steel.